August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

SY 2023-24: FNSBSD High School Special Rotation Weeks

17
18

25
26
27
28

13
30
31

20
21
22
23-24

18
19
20
21
22

10
11
12
22

19
20
21
22
23

7,8,9

13
14
15
16
17

Ignition Day
1,2,3,4,5,6

1,3,4,6
1,2,4,5
2,3,5,6
1,2,3,4,5,6 Early Release -Data Day

Early Out - End of Quarter
No School — PT Conferences
No School - PT Conferences

2,3,5,6
1,3,4,6
1,2,4,5
1,3,4,6
1,2,4,5
2,3,5,6
No School — Holiday

1,2,3,4,5,6

1,2,3,4,5,6

1 & 4 Finals — out at 11:45 (Period 7: 12-2pm)
2 & 5 Finals —out at 11:45

3 & 6 Finals — out at 11:45

No School — Teacher Work Day
1,2,3,4,5,6

2,3,5,6

1,3,4,6

1,2,4,5

1,2,3,4,5,6 Early Release - Data Day

No School — PT Conferences

No School — PT Conferences

No School — Professional Development
1,2,3,4,5,6

1,2,3,4,5,6

1,2,3,4,5,6 Early Out — End of Quarter

SENIOR FINALS - during normal block schedule
7th (1 & 2), 8th (3 & 5), 9th (4 &6)

1,2,3,4,5,6

1,2,3,4,5,6

FINALS 1 & 4 —Qut at 11:45 (Period 7: 12-2pm)
FINALS 2 & 5—-0OQut at 11:45

FINALS 3 & 6 —Out at 11:45

Early Out Bell Schedule
PERIOD 1 - 7:30-8:10
PERIOD 2 - 8:15-8:55
PERIOD 3 - 9:00-8:40
BREAK 9:40-9:50
PERIOD 4 - 9:50-10:30
PERIOD 5 - 10:35-11:15
PERIOD & - 11:20-12:00
LUNCH - 12:00-12:30

BUSSES LEAVE AT 12:37

Finals Bell Schedule
7:30-9:30

9:45-11:45

Mo Lunch is Served

Busses leave at 12:07

AP TESTING
May 1-18




