SY 2023-24: FNSBSD High School Special Rotation Weeks

	<u> </u>	23 24. THODOD HIGH SCHOOL SPECIE	ii itotatioii WCCits
August	17	Ignition Day	
_	18	1,2,3,4,5,6	
			Early Out Bell Schedule
September	25	1,3,4,6	PERIOD 1 - 7:30-8:10
	26	1,2,4,5	PERIOD 2 - 8:15-8:55
	27	2,3,5,6	PERIOD 3 - 9:00-9:40
	28	1,2,3,4,5,6 Early Release -Data Day	BREAK 9:40-9:50 PERIOD 4 - 9:50-10:30
October	13	Early Out - End of Quarter	PERIOD 5 - 10:35-11:15
Octobe.	30	No School – PT Conferences	PERIOD 6 - 11:20-12:00 LUNCH - 12:00-12:30
	31	No School - PT Conferences	LONGH - 12.00-12.30
	31	No School 11 conferences	BUSSES LEAVE AT 12:37
November	1	2,3,5,6	
	2	1,3,4,6	
	3	1,2,4,5	
	20	1,3,4,6	
	21	1,2,4,5	
	22	2,3,5,6	
	23-24	No School – Holiday	
December	18	1,2,3,4,5,6	
	19	1,2,3,4,5,6	
	20	1 & 4 Finals – out at 11:45 (Period 7: 12-2pm)	
	21	2 & 5 Finals – out at 11:45	
	22	3 & 6 Finals – out at 11:45	
			Finals Bell Schedule
January	8	No School – Teacher Work Day	7:30-9:30
	9	1,2,3,4,5,6	9:45-11:45
	10	2,3,5,6	No Lunch is Sourced
	11	1,3,4,6	No Lunch is Served
	12	1,2,4,5	Busses leave at 12:07
	22	1,2,3,4,5,6 Early Release - Data Day	
February	19	No School – PT Conferences	
•	20	No School – PT Conferences	
	21	No School – Professional Development	
	22	1,2,3,4,5,6	
	23	1,2,3,4,5,6	
March	8	1,2,3,4,5,6 Early Out – End of Quarter	AP TESTING May 1 - 18
May	7,8,9	SENIOR FINALS - during normal block schedule	
- ,	, -, -	7th (1 & 2), 8th (3 & 5), 9th (4 &6)	
	13	1,2,3,4,5,6	
	14	1,2,3,4,5,6	
	15	FINALS 1 & 4 – Out at 11:45 (Period 7: 12-2pm)	
	-		

16

17

FINALS 2 & 5 – Out at 11:45

FINALS 3 & 6 - Out at 11:45